The Challenge Cup, Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr PM Patel

A Silver Bar and £20.00

2 Mr CJ Mitchell

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Dr GCD Barnett

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr TM Drysdale

5 Mr KO Pugh

6 Mr RM Roberts

7 Mr AC Haley

8 Mr NC Mace

9 Mr CJ Watson
10 Mr ERT Jeens
11 Mr JRW Postle

12 Mr OEJ Spencer

13 Mr RA Welford

14 Mr DC Luckman

15 Mr MJ Ensor
16 Ms RL Furniss
17 Mr PB Bromley
18 Mr JC Evans
19 Mr ITG Shaw
20 Mr D Young

21 Mr TLW Kidner

22 Mr MJJ Charlton

23 Mr NJ Ball

24 Dr Cl Johnston
25 Mr M Bumford
26 Mr D Lowe

27 Mr MJ Barlow

28 LCpl TJ Roberts

29 Mr R Stewart

30 Mr HAD Howard

31 Mr TL Bedwell

32 Mr JA Bullock
33 Mr AC Morley

34 Mr JA Anderson

35 Mr MD Joyce
36 Mr RE Ellis

37 Mr MJ Creber
38 Mr R Sampson
39 Miss AK Morriss
40 Mr NM Duncan
41 Mr C Brooks
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NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Stickledown Range Aggregate

Old Epsomian RC

Cardinals

OGRE

City of Newcastle RC
City of Newcastle RC
Ibis RC

Welsh RA

Guernsey RC

Uppingham Veterans RC

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC
Manchester RC
OCRA

Sedgemoor TSC
Old Guildfordians RC
City RC

Old Sedberghians
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
Manchester RC

West Atholl RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Wellington College
Horsham R&PC
Welsh RA

Hopton Supper Club
Fife & Kinross FBRC
ATSC

OGRE

OGRE

Stock Exchange RC

Langar RC
Wandsworth FBRC
NLRC

Cawdor

Surrey RA
Guernsey RC
North Herts Rifles
Bradfield College
Cardinals

Old Marlburian RC

Hutton

50.7v

49.7v

50.7v

48.3v
48.5v
48.6v
48.4v
50.6v
50.6v
49.7v
50.5v
50.2v
49.5v
48.6v
48.7v
49.6v
48.6v
48.6v
49.5v
50.7v

48.4v
49.7v
47.4v
48.6v
50.6v
48.3v
46.2v
48.4v
47.3v
46.2v
46.7v

46.2v
48.3v
49.2v
50.6v
50.6v
49.3v
48.3v
45.2v
46.3v
49.6v

DC

50.9v

49.6v

50.6v

49.6v
48.6v
50.8v
50.7v
49.6v
48.6v
50.6v
50.6v
48.5v
50.4v
50.8v
48.6v
50.7v
50.8v
49.7v
49.4v
49.5v

50.5v
48.6v
49.6v
49.6v
47 .1v
47.5v
49.7v
49.3v
46.3v
49.5v
49.5v

49.5v
48.5v
49.5v
49.7v
50.3v
48.5v
47.5v
50.6v
49.4v
48.7v

Doyle

50.8v

50.9v

50.7v

49.7v
50.8v
49.6v
50.9v
46.4v
50.7v
49.6v
48.5v
49.7v
48.3v
50.7v
48.7v
48.4v
49.3v
47.4v
49.7v
49.3v

47 .4v
49.4v
48.4v
50.4v
48.6v
48.8v
49.8v
49.6v
50.6v
49.4v
50.7v

47.4v
49.5v
47.3v
50.5v
44.2v
50.5v
49.3v
48.5v
48.2v
46.4v

Lovell

48.5v

49.8v

49.6v

50.6v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
49.6v
49.3v
48.2v
47 .4v
47.5v
49.6v
48.6v
50.6v
47.5v
47.6v
49.4v
48.6v
49.7v

49.6v
47.6v
49.3v
49.5v
48.5v
48.3v
48.5v
48.7v
49.6v
47.5v
47.3v

48.4v
47.2v
46.4v
44.3v
45.3v
48.5v
46.2v
44.3v
45.1v
45.5v

Total Entry: 277

Corp

49.6v

49.6v

47.3v

50.6v
50.8v
49.7v
48.7v
50.7v
47.6v
48.7v
49.5v
50.4v
48.4v
47.5v
49.5v
49.9v
49.6v
50.6v
48.5v
46.4v

49.4v
49.5v
49.3v
45.7v
48.7v
50.5v
49.2v
47.4v
49.3v
50.5v
48.4v

49.5v
47.5v
47.3v
44.3v
48.6v
42.2v
47.2v
49.5v
48.6v
47.2v

Total

247.35v £ 4

246.36v

246.29v £4

246.28v £ 4
244.32v
244.32v £ 4
244.32v
244.29v
244.28v
244.28v
244.25v £ 4
244.23v
244.22v £ 4
243.32v
243.31v
243.31v
243.29v £4
243.27v
243.27v
243.26v
Last ‘X’ In
243.23v £ 4
242.28v
242.20v
241.28v
241.25v £ 4
241.24v
241.24v
241.24v £ 4
241.21v £4
241.21v
240.26v
Last ‘A’ In
239.20v
239.20v
238.17v
237.24v
237.20v
237.20v
237.15v
236.21v
236.16v
235.24v



42 Cdt FCS Stewart

43 Cdt T Phillimore
44 Mr EB Robinson
45 Cdt HB Thomson
46 Cdt FJA Robson
47 Miss KG Hines
48 Mr CW Dale

49 Cdt Cpl TRE White
50 Cdt R Morin

51 Mr JA Oakland
52 Mr ASOS Stewart
53 Cdt R Roche

54 F/O RJ Clegg

55 Cdt R Tiffin

BCRT

UKCRT
Hampshire RA
BCRT

BCRT

Bradfield College
Old Suttonians
BCRT

BCRT

Oxford University RC
Elizabeth College
UKCRT

RAFTRC

BCRT

48.5v

46.2v
49.6v
48.6v
42.1v
45.1v
46.4v
45.3v
44.7v
49.5v
49.7v
44.1v
49.3v
47.3v

44.2v

44.2v
49.4v
46.3v
46.5v
47.3v
48.4v
49.7v
46.4v
47.5v
48.4v
48.5v
45.2v
48.5v

46.3v

49.6v
48.2v
47.3v
48.4v
47 .4v
47.2v
48.8v
46.3v
50.7v
38.0v
44.2v
44.1v
47.5v

50.7v

48.2v
42.0v
47.7v
46.4v
46.3v
48.3v
45.5v
49.5v
36.1v
48.4v
48.3v
45.2v
49.4v

47.5v

48.4v
47.3v
46.4v
49.5v
46.3v
42.0v
43.2v
45.4v
47.7v
46.3v
45.4v
46.3v
37.1v

Last ‘O’ In
235.22v

235.16v
235.15v £4
234.23v
231.19v
231.14v
231.13v
230.25v
230.23v
229.25v
229.18v
229.15v
229.11v
228.18v
Last ‘T’ In



